

Final 2nd A/c and Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Laliyati to Brah					
more rural RWD path					
Agency: - Surendra Kumar Singh					
Cont ⁿ pr. Ltal Mathya					
Mithari East Champaran					
Agg No: - 05 SBD of 2021-2022					
Date of Agg - 03-12-2021					
Date of completion 02-12-2022					
Date of measurement: - 30-12-22					
① Providing and fixing working benchmark pillar and					
Reference pillar - Revised measurement ^{rate} TMS No (1083)					
P No ① Item No ① = 1.440 km					
② Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Revised measurement					
item B No (1083) P ① item ②					
1x 20x30m x 3.50m = 2100.00m ²					
1x 20x30m x 3.50m = 2100.00m ²					
1x 8x30m x 3.50m = 840.00m ²					
= 5040.00m ²					
= 5040.00 / 10000 = 0.504 Hect					

Continuation



[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 **20**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) providing and fixing of working benchmark pillars -					
Qty vide Tm B P (8)					
1.440 K.M @ Rs 36353.80/K.M = 52349.00					
(2/3) clearing and grubbing road level -					
Qty vide Tm B P (9)					
0.504 Hect @ Rs 49496.70/Hect = 24946.00					
(3/13,18) providing C.I. S.B base well graded material for grading material -					
Qty vide Tm B P (10)					
1081.48 m ³ @ Rs 3236.60/m ³ = 3500318.00					
(4/14) providing W.B.M Gr III by mechanical means -					
Qty vide Tm B P (6) 393.76 m ³					
Qty vide Tm B P (10) 16.33 m ³					
= 410.09 m ³					
@ Rs 3771.83/m ³ = 1546790.00					
(5/40) earth work excavation for foundation structure -					
Qty vide Tm B P (11)					
15.67 m ³ @ Rs 285.17/m ³ = 8932.00					
31.32					
CORR 513335.00					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(I) 25 600 mm equilateral and triangle					
2.00 No @ Rs 3598.86/each =					7198.00
(II) 26 600 mm circular					
2.00 No @ Rs 4824.53/each =					9649.00
(III) 27 800 mm x 600 rectangular					
1.00 No @ Rs 6725.76/each =					6726.00
(IV) 28 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
2.00 No @ Rs 4699.07/each =					9398.00
(21) 33 planting of Trees by the road side (Avenue trees) @ side TMBP (12)					

7.00 No @ Rs 800.30/each = 5602.00

(22)
38 providing and fixing Logo of mmsy project and maintenance Board - @ side TMBP (19)

2.00 No @ Rs 9507.74/each = 19015.00

(23)
4 Excavation for road way Box cutting @ side TMBP (5)

12.50 m³ @ Rs 122.15/m³ = Rs 1527.00

~~C.O.Rs 8299203.00~~

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.Pg	8299	203.00
G.S.T @ 12% (+) Pg				9959	04.00
Labour cess @ 1% (+) Pg				8299	2.00
CST S.F (+) Pg				8731	9.00
7000 = Pg				9465	418.00
614 Rs 6.01% as per Agg (+)				5688	72.00
= Pg				8896	546.00
less previous payment (-)				5480	994.00
= Pg				3415	552.00
N. Amma 03-4-23 J.E					
Prithvi 03/04/23 AE					

Continuation